MEHEHUISEH [B.FLEFI MIE GM 350%-3 19597] ¥ E=HAUST MaMNIFOLD AMD EXHAUST ELBOW b
Serial Mbr B ange: 0K.040300 THRU OK.261160 ()
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
1
1 BEO3374 2| MAMIFOLD ASSEMBLY-ExHALIST|1 [STARBOARD) 1
2 22 41622| PLUG-FIPE [3/4-14)] AR 3
3 27 33395| GASKET 2 4
4 10 B3I7V28|SCREW [3/8-16 % 4-5/8 1N ] a
5 27 BEI72E| GASKET 2 [USE WITH RISER KITS]
3 27 BE3T24| GASKET 2 [STAMDARD COOLIMG)
7 27 BE3720|GASKET 2 [CLOSED COOLIMNG]
g 8163004 5| ELBOW ASSEMBLY-EXHAIST |1 [SEE DRAMWING #1]
a 8169004 7 |ELB D' ASSEMBLY-EXHAUST |1 [SEE DRAMWING H2)
g 10 12244| SCREW [3/8-16 X 1 1M ] G
| 10 98534 | SCREW [3/8-16 % 2-5/1E IM.] 2
10 22 B0E92E4 1 |ELBOW-DRAIN 2
1 22 S0EEDSA 1| PLUG-DRAIN 2
12 25 32509 QUAD RING 2
13 19 805727 | CAP-RUBEBER 2
14 54 815604220 | CLAMP 2
15 933208 5| EXHAUST RISER KIT 1 [21M.]
15 8074774 4|ExHAUST RISER KIT 1 [E1M.]
16 22 41622 PLUG-FIPE [3/4-14) 2
17 22 32802 2| PLUG-FIPE [1/8-27) 2
18 12 46132 WASHER 240
19 1 46335 WUT [3/8-24) 2/8
20 16 97520| STUD [3/8x5IN.] 3 USE WITH 3IM. RISER
20 16 A3 STUD [3/8X E-1/210.) 2 USE “WITH 3 IM. RISER
: ~ 20 10 12244 SCREW [3/8-16% 1 IM.] 14 USE WITH B IM. RISER
= A | ‘“‘x\,-:r;:%e 20 16 805978 STUD [3/8% 2-3/4 [M.] 2 USE WITH B IM. RISER 1
. o ';.:’"—:;“39 I ﬁ | 48 21 813598T| BRACKET-RISER 1 USE WITH B IM. RISER 1
o e | 1= -"@’ 22 10 TEROE| SCREW [1/4-20%1-1/41M.) 3 USE WITH E IM. RISER
) T 23 23 a0E581| SPACER 3 USE WITH E IM. RISER
A - CLOSED COOLING OHLY B - USE WITH RISER KITS 24 12 35462 WASHER 3 USE WITH B IM. RISER
HOTE: Wihen ordenng replacement exheust neers, rafer to the stud locations 1O insurs orderr Fi cor et par, 25 n B4015] NUT [1 ”4-20] 3 USE wITH B IN. RISER
Tha B1ude. Bré indioated 88 (). - 27 FAE11496| ENGINE OWERHALL GASKET SE |1
DRAWING #1 DRAWING #2
i




